06csirm nepeBeseHUX BaHTaXiB 3a BUAaAMM TpaHCNopTy 3a 2025 pik

(ocTaTouHi gaHi)

CiueHb

CiueHb-
NIOTUN

CiueHb-
6epeseHb

CiueHb-
KBiTEHb

CiyeHb-
TpaBeHb

CiueHnb-
yepBeEHb

CiueHnb-
JINMEeHb

CiyeHb-
ceprneHb

CiyeHb-
BepeceHb

CiueHb-
XOBTEHb

CiueHb-
nvcronag,

CiueHb-
rpyaeHb

TpaHcnopT

TUC.T

443,5

991,5

1597,5

2041,7

2373,8

2763,9

3170,9

3629,9

4074,1

4474,7

4886,2

5259,6

y % po
BianoBigHoOro
nepioay 2024 p.

96,2

98,2

98,4

94,4

91,6

91,6

91,6

94,7

95,2

95,8

94,4

92,3

aBTOMODbINbHUM

TUC.T

443,5

991,5

1597,5

2041,7

2373,8

2763,9

3170,9

3629,9

4074,1

4474,7

4886,2

5259,6

y % pno
BiANOBIAHOIO
nepiogy 2024 p.

96,2

98,2

98,4

94,4

91,6

91,6

91,6

94,7

95,2

95,8

94,4

92,3

BOAHUN

TUC.T

y % po
BiaNoOBiAHOIO
nepioay 2024 p.

asiauiHUM

TUC.T

y % po
BigMOBIAHOIO
nepiogy 2024 p.

Tupe (=) - aBuL He 6yno.




